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STUD DOG  DATE OF 

BIRTH 
OWNERS NAME TEL NO: HIP 

SCORE 
ELBOW 
SCORE 

EYE CERT 

AMILONE JABBERWOCKY BY TANNADICE 
(Rosinante Loverboy By Tannadice JW x Amilone Little Bo Beep  
 
ALIBREN ECCLES AT TANNADICE 
(Suntide Exceedingly Good JW x Alibren Kimberella JW)  
 
 

01.06.16
. 
 
11.11.18 

MR & Mrs Taylor 
 
 
Mr & Mrs Taylor 

01264 
338547 
 
01264 
338547 

4/4 
 
 
5/6 

0 
 
 
0 

01/11/22
PRA1 & 
2 H.C. 
 
01.11.22 
PRA1&2 
HC 
ICT - 
Clear 

   
 
 
MALURAYA MASTER MURPHY 
(FELI FEY FLYING DUTCHMAN JW X MALURAYA MISTEE MELLOW 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
01.07.15 
 
 
 

 
 
 
MR & Mrs Miles 
 
 
 
 

 
 
01580-
880614 
 
 
 

 
 
 
5/4 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
0 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

31.10.22 
PRA1 & 

2 CLEAR 
 
 

       

 
 
DISCLAIMER 
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The above information is supplied by the stud dog owners.  Enquiries concerning any aspect of the health or pedigree of the stud dog should be directed at the 
owner.   The Southern Golden Retriever Society makes no warranty as to the quality or fitness of any stud dog listed and can accept no responsibility for any 
transaction between the owners of the stud dog and bitch.” 


