GOLDEN RETRIEVER STUD DOG LIST 2022

STUD DOG	DATE OF BIRTH	OWNERS NAME	TEL NO:	HIP SCORE	ELBOW SCORE	EYE CERT
AMILONE JABBERWOCKY BY TANNADICE	01.06.16	MR & Mrs Taylor	01264	4/4	0	01/11/22
(Rosinante Loverboy By Tannadice JW x Amilone Little Bo Beep	•		338547			PRA1 & 2 H.C.
ALIBREN ECCLES AT TANNADICE	11.11.18	Mr & Mrs Taylor	01264	5/6	0	01.11.22
(Suntide Exceedingly Good JW x Alibren Kimberella JW)			338547			PRA1&2 HC
						ICT - Clear
MALURAYA MASTER MURPHY (FELI FEY FLYING DUTCHMAN JW X MALURAYA MISTEE MELLOW	01.07.15	MR & Mrs Miles	01580- 880614	5/4	0	31.10.22 PRA1 & 2 CLEAR

DISCLAIMER

GOLDEN RETRIEVER STUD DOG LIST 2022

The above information is supplied by the stud dog owners. Enquiries concerning any aspect of the health or pedigree of the stud dog should be directed at the owner. The Southern Golden Retriever Society makes no warranty as to the quality or fitness of any stud dog listed and can accept no responsibility for any transaction between the owners of the stud dog and bitch."